



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	94501001000	leg assembly LH		1.00
2	94501002000	leg assembly RH		1.00
4	94501032035	Bottom triple clamp		1.00
5	90101080044	STEERING HEAD BEARING-KIT		1.00
6	90101086000	protection cap		1.00
7	90101036100	Adjusting ring steering head		1.00
8	90501044000	steering head screw		1.00
9	93013055000	Hose clamp		1.00
10	90113055010	sleeve for hose clamp		2.00
11	J021060156	AH SCREW M6X15 10.9		2.00
13	93009059000	Washer nylon		6.00
14	J031050161	Panhead screw with shoulder		4.00

15	94512082010	Reflector holder	BOLT STEP M6X1	2.00
16	J910000600505	NUT HEX THICK		2.00
17	94512082000	Side reflector		2.00
18	J900000802002	SOCKET HEADED BOLT M8X1.25X20		2.00
21	48601166S1	Fork Fluid Viscosity 4.0 5L		1.00
24	90501045000	AH SCREW M8X1.25X30		4.00
25	43578014	GUIDE BUSH LOWER		2.00
26	43578016	GUIDE BUSH UPPER		2.00
27	43570623	Shaft seal SKF 43x52,9x11,4 bl		2.00
28	43578044	CIRCLIP		2.00
29	43570624	Dirt scarper SKF 43mm black		2.00
30	43578206	Fork protection ring d43		2.00
31	43578219	O-ring 40x2,5 VMQ70 red ISO 36		2.00